SUGGESTED RETAIL LIST PRICES EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 2009 — F.O.B. BRILLION, WISCONSIN — SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ROTATING FRAME TRANSPORT PULVERIZER
Model Rolling Transport No. Axle Approx. Suggested
No. Width Width Wheels Style Wheel Size Weight List Price
PDT-10 10' 11' 30 8J-001 1828 lbs.
PDT-12 12' 13'2" 36 20" 8J-001 4" 2050 lbs.
PDT-14 14' 15'2" 42 Ductile 8J-001 2262 lbs.
PDT-16 16' 17'2" 48 Iron 8J-001 2472 lbs.
PDT-18 18' 19'2" 54 9J-808 4 1/2" 2811 lbs.
PDT-20 20ʼ 21ʼ2” 60 9J-808 4 1/2ʼ 3041 lbs.
PXT-10 10' 11' 30 20" 2157 lbs.
PXT-12 12' 13'2" 36 Notched 4 1/2" 2498 lbs.
PXT-14 14' 15'2" 42 Gray Iron 2791 lbs.
PXT-16 16' 17'2" 48 3J-619 3123 lbs.
PXT-18 18ʼ 19ʼ2” 52 3489 lbs.
PDCT-10 10' 11' 20 9J-811 1707 lbs.
PDCT-12 12' 13'2" 24 20" 4" 2027 lbs.
PDCT-14 14' 15'2" 28 Crowfoot 2284 lbs.
PDCT-16 16' 17'2" 32 Ductile Iron 2496 lbs.
PDCT-18 18' 19'2" 36 6K-196 4 1/2” 2720 lbs.
POT-10 10ʼ 11ʼ 20 2052 lbs.
POT-12 12ʼ 13ʼ2” 24 20” 4 1/2” 2254 lbs.
POT-14 14ʼ 15ʼ2” 28 Optimizer 2500 lbs.
POT-15 15ʼ 17ʼ2” 30 Ductile Iron 2642 lbs.
POT-16 16ʼ 17ʼ2” 32 2742 lbs.
POT-17 17ʼ 19ʼ2” 34 3035 lbs.
POT-18 18ʼ 19ʼ2” 36 3135 lbs.
POT-20 20ʼ 21ʼ2” 40 3387 lbs.
PGT-10 10ʼ 11ʼ 30 1887 lbs.
PGT-12 12ʼ 13ʼ2” 36 18” 4 1/2” 2174 lbs.
PGT-14 14ʼ 15ʼ2” 42 Smooth 2413 lbs.
PGT-16 16ʼ 17ʼ2” 48 0A-046 2691 lbs.
OPTIONS
1K-127 Rear Hitch Kit 133 lbs. 1K-822 Safety Chain Kit 9 lbs.
with Swivel
4K-775 Sprocket for 3J-619 Wheel 0A-033 Sprocket for 0A-046 16 lbs.